Pb
The ball bearing fan on the heat sink is highly effective despite
its height of only 24.5mm. This renders it highly suitable for high
speed CPUs. The modern motor system ensures a high torque
of the ball bearing fan and maximum conductance of heat and
simultaneous very low current consumption. The brushless
motor is electronically commutated. A special IC is responsible
for the electrical control. Highest reliability is achived by 100%

 ACCESSORIES:
CONNECTOR  on request
 ORDER INFORMATION:
HF500B50E05 SEPA fan 50x50x10mm, 5VDC, ball bearing, CE 515061000
HF500B50E05A SEPA fan 50x50x10mm, 5VDC, pulse, ball bearing, CE  515061010
HF500B50E12 SEPA fan 50x50x10mm, 12VDC, ball bearing, CE 515062000
HF500B50E12A SEPA fan 50x50x10mm, 12VDC, pulse, ball bearing, CE  515062010
SEPA EUROPE GmbH • D-79108 Freiburg • Tel.: +49/761/3842273-0 • Fax: +49/761/3842273-99